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Paul Render

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Paul Render
Postcode Y042 23]

Date of birth August 1959
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
4PAWSRAW LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

RENCO RETAIL LTD

JAPP MEDIA LIMITED
COGNITIVE CARE LTD
CAVENDISH FURNITURE LTD
CAVENDISH FURNITURE LTD

YELLOW DUCK FURNITURE STORE
LTD

WHOLESALE INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

WHOLESALE INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

WHOLESALE MADNESS LIMITED

WHOLESALE MADNESS LIMITED
BUZZ LEISURE LIMITED
SPEEDWELL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PGR LIMITED

UP FOR IT! LIMITED

NEW WAVE MARKETING SERVICES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
13367691

Number

13637877
10599181
07521132
06494855
06494855

05504657
04966521
04966521
04526387
04526387
04444760
03849603
03765638

03606409
02585404

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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908205990

908205990
33 Union Street
Pocklington
York
East Riding Of Yorkshire
England
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
29/04/2021 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
22/09/2021 Director
03/02/2017 01/10/2024 Director
08/02/2011 Director
10/02/2008 09/07/2018 Director
10/02/2008 06/07/2018 Company
Secretary
15/07/2005 Director
17/11/2003 11/09/2009 Company
Secretary
17/11/2003 11/09/2009 Director
15/09/2003 Company
Secretary
04/09/2002 Director
22/05/2002 Director
09/11/1999 Director
13/05/1999 Director
18/02/1999 02/07/1999 Director
12/03/1991 Director



